

---

## Materiale instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 98012455

---

Data publicarii	31.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.430,97 RON - 9.430,97 RON

---

Descriere: GARN.RAC.FLEX.CAU.D1/2 INCH (11106660) BUC 10 3.34 33.40 2. GARN.RAC.FLEX.CAU.D3/4 INCH (11106661) BUC 10 3.95 39.50 3. GARN.RAC.FLEX.CAU.D3/8 INCH (11106662) BUC 10 2.51 25.10 4. RAC.1/2XD10 40CM MONOCOMANDA (11106913) BUC 50 8.39 419.50 5. WBS17 RAC FLEX 3/8XM10X1/40CM CAP SCURT (10810807) BUC 50 7.55 377.50 6. MONTAGEKIT EXTR.GRIP 370G (11116737) BUC 15 20.59 308.85 7. BOP77 BATERIE DUS 35MM PRIMO (10807057) BUC 40 116.91 4676.40 8. RACORD EXTENSIBIL 1"1/4-1"1/2 D32/40 (11115268) BUC 50 17.83 891.50 9. SILICON SANIT.ALB BISON 280ML (11105094) BUC 20 20.92 418.40 10. SILICON SANIT.TRA BISON 280ML (11105095) BUC 20 18.40 368.00 11. Z1234G ROB COLT VENTIL 1/2"X3/4" (10808307) BUC 10 15.58 155.80 12. CAPAC WC PRESIDENT CERSANIT (10816715) BUC 30 48.93 1467.90 13. 11172479 CAPAC WC PP ALP EXERT BUC 6 41.52 249.12

---